
Diocese of Charlotte Catholic Schools 2013:  6th - 8th Social Studies Core Teachers

Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title 

if Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Ashbrook Maria 8 8 mariashbrook@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Beale Margaret 6-8 Social Studies mbeale@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Boa Jennifer 7 Social Studies jmboa@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Crowell Jules 6-8 Social Studies jcrowell@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Falzone Nancy 6 6 nfalzone@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Freeman Mel 6 Social Studies mlfreeman@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Knox Kim 6-8 Social Studies kknox@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Krowka Yvonne 7 7 ykrowka@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Lapietra Judy 6-8 Social Studies jlapietra@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

McMahon Dan 7 Social Studies dpmcmahon@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Molihan Suzy 7 Social Studies swmolihan@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Moyle Marie 8 Social Studies mmoyle@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Murphy Kathleen 8 Social Studies kmurphy@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Oleksiak Zach 6-8 Social Studies zoleksiak@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Parker Donna 6 Social Studies dmparker@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Pedavoli Vincent 6 Social Studies vpedavoli@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Scullion Daniel 6-8 Social Studies dscullion@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Thomasson John 6-8 Social Studies jhthomasson@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School
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Wickham Allison 8 Social Studies awwickham@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Wolfe Tim 6-8 Social Studies twolfe@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School
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